
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= SCHAUER
PATRICIA P.;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198509270002
13040

09/27/1985
12:00:00

SCHAUER
PATRICIA P.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

42 729

198509270002
13080

09/27/1985
12:00:00

SCHAUER
PATRICIA P.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

42 729

198509090001
97000

09/09/1985
12:00:00

SCHAUER
PATRICIA P.

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

40 627

198508090001
75060

08/09/1985
12:00:00

SCHAUER
PATRICIA P.

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

37 447 9 47 Lot#:51 Book:9
Pg:47
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
3RD SECTOR

198509090001
96950

09/09/1985
12:00:00

SCHAUER
PATRICIA P.

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

40 627 9 47 Lot#:51 Book:9
Pg:47
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
3RD SECTOR

198507030001
45230

07/03/1985
12:00:00

SCHAUER
PATRICIA P.

Grantor MORTGAGE REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

32 806 9 47 Lot#:51 Book:9
Pg:47
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
3RD SECTOR


