Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= SCHAUER PATRICIA P.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198509270002 13040	09/27/1985 12:00:00	SCHAUER PATRICIA P.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	42	729				
198509270002 13080	09/27/1985 12:00:00	SCHAUER PATRICIA P.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	42	729				
198509090001 97000	09/09/1985 12:00:00	SCHAUER PATRICIA P.	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	40	627				
198508090001 75060	08/09/1985 12:00:00	SCHAUER PATRICIA P.	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	37	447	9	47		Lot#:51 Book:9 Pg:47 Desc:CHASE PLANTATION, 3RD SECTOR
198509090001 96950	09/09/1985 12:00:00	SCHAUER PATRICIA P.	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	40	627	9	47		Lot#:51 Book:9 Pg:47 Desc:CHASE PLANTATION, 3RD SECTOR
198507030001 45230	07/03/1985 12:00:00	SCHAUER PATRICIA P.	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	32	806	9	47		Lot#:51 Book:9 Pg:47 Desc:CHASE PLANTATION, 3RD SECTOR